
IN-ROOM DINING MENU

BREAKFAST
mains

6:30AM - 11:00AM

includes juice and coffee or tea

TASTEFUL & NOURISHED

JW BREAKFAST / 34                                                                                                                                                             
(2) Eggs your style, crispy bacon, breakfast potatoes, waffle with maple syrup, and croissant
HEALTHY MORNING / 32                                                                                                                                              
Frittata with vegetables, parfait with berries, and seasonal fruit
GREAT BEGINING / 30                                                                                                                                                          
Double cheese and ham sandwich, and pancake with strawberry jamDouble cheese and ham sandwich, and pancake with strawberry jam
BISCUIT & GRAVY / 29                                                                                                                                                        
Sunny side up egg, sausage, biscuit and gravy 
EGGS YOUR WAY / 22
2 Cage-free eggs topped with bacon, tomato, onion, basil, spinach, pepper, 
cheddar, chicken sausage, mushroom, served with breakfast potatoes, and bacon
WAFFLES / 18                                                                                                                                                                         
Waffles topped with whipped cream, maple syrup, jeu chocolate sauce, Waffles topped with whipped cream, maple syrup, jeu chocolate sauce, 
and seasonal berries
JW PARFAIT / 16                                                                                                                                                                    
Greek yogurt with seasonal berries and granola 
MR. PANCAKE / 17                                                                                                                                                                 
3 Pancakes served with summer strawberry jam and Vermont maple syrup
MARKET FRUIT / 14
Selection of seasonal fruit, berries, mintSelection of seasonal fruit, berries, mint
ORGANIC OATS / 17
Organic oats with brown sugar, raisins, walnuts, and almonds

THE GAME CHANGER / 15                                                                                                                                                     
Banana, Spinach, Kale, Lemon, Wheatgrass 
EPIC MANGO / 15
Mango, Pineapple, Cashews, Cinnamon, Peanuts, Probiotics 
THE SUPERFOOD DRAGON / 15
Pitaya, Strawberry, Mulberries, Bananas, Spinach, Almonds, Garden of life protein, probiotics 
            

ILLY COFFEE FRESHLY BREWED / 8
ESPRESSO / 8
CAPPUCCINO / 9
HOT TEA / 8   
FRUIT JUICE / 8                                                                                                                                               

SIDE OF BREAKFAST MEAT / 8
SIDE OF BREAKFAST BREAD / 8
SIDE AVOCADO / 8                                                                                                                                   
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IN-ROOM DINING MENU 
TASTEFUL & NOURISHED 

BREAKFAST 6:30AM-11:00AM 

ma In S includes juice and coffee or tea 

JW BREAKFAST I 34 

(2) Eggs your style, crispy bacon, breakfast potatoes, waffle with maple syrup, and croissant 

HEALTHY MORNING I 32 

Frittata with vegetables, parfait with berries, and seasonal fruit 

GREAT BEGINING I 30 

Double cheese and ham sandwich, and pancake with strawberry jam 

BISCUIT & GRAV Y I 29 

Sunny side up egg, sausage, biscuit and gravy 

EGGS YOUR WAY I 22 

2 Cage-free eggs topped with bacon, tomato, onion, basil, spinach, pepper, 

cheddar, chicken sausage, mushroom, served with breakfast potatoes, and bacon 

WAFFLES I 18 

Waffles topped with whipped cream, maple syrup, jeu chocolate sauce, 

and seasonal berries 

JW PARFAIT I 16 

Greek yogurt with seasonal berries and granola 

MR. PANCAKE I 17 

3 Pancakes served with summer strawberry jam and Vermont maple syrup 

MARKET FRUIT I 14 

Selection of seasonal fruit, berries, mint 

ORGANIC OATS I 17 

Organic oats with brown sugar, raisins, walnuts, and almonds 

satisfying smoothies 
THE GAME CHANGER I 15 

Banana, Spinach, Kale, Lemon, Wheatgrass 

EPIC MANGO I 15 

Mango, Pineapple, Cashews, Cinnamon, Peanuts, Probiotics 

THE SUPERFOOD DRAGON I 15 

Pitaya, Strawberry, Mulberries, Bananas, Spinach, Almonds, Garden of life protein, probiotics 

beverages 
ILLY COFFEE FRESHLY BREWED I 8 
ESPRESSO I8 
CAPPUCCINO I 9 

HOT TEA I8 
FRUIT JUICE I 8 
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add-ons 
SIDE OF BREAKFAST MEAT I8 
SIDE OF BREAKFAST BREAD I8 
SIDE AVOCADO I8 
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LUNCH & DINNER

greens

11:00AM - 10:00PM

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD | 16                                                                                                                                                   
Garlic croutons, hearts of romaine, parmesan cheese
  PROTEINS:
  Free Range Chicken / +6                               
  Beef Tenderloin / +9                                     
  Prawns / +12                                                     
THE COWBOY COBB | 22                                                                                                                                                       THE COWBOY COBB | 22                                                                                                                                                       
Organic chicken breast, boiled eggs, black olives, cherry tomatoes, croutons, lettuce, yogurt 
dressing with balsamic reduction

snacks - shareable 
HUMMUS & SPICY OLIVE OIL | 22                                                                                                                                   
Crudités and pita bread
BEEF QUESADILLA | 24
Prime Angus beef tenderloin, onions, red bell pepper, tomatoes, Pepper jack cheese, 
guacamole, and sour cream
3-CHEESE DIP | 21
Mixed with honey and summer truffle, served with grilled sourdough bread Mixed with honey and summer truffle, served with grilled sourdough bread 
CRISPY CHICKEN “CHICHARRON” | 22
Fries, chipotle aioli, and garlic mayo
CHICKEN WINGS WITH KIWI BBQ | 21
Homemade Kiwi BBQ, vegetables and house-made ranch
CHIPS AND SALSA 19
Pico de Gallo, guacamole and Molcajete sauce

CHICKEN SOUP | 17
Chicken broth, white organic chicken, egg noodles
PRIME ANGUS RIB EYE | 48
Chimichurri, special fries, roasted green beans
BLACKENED MAHI MAHI | 36
Wild rice, market vegetables
FETTUCCINI CHORIZO & PEPPER | 28FETTUCCINI CHORIZO & PEPPER | 28
Onion, bell pepper, cream, basil, extra virgin olive oil
SPAGUETTI OUR STYLE “AGLIO E OLIO” | 26
Garlic, parsley, chili flakes, butter, parmesan cheese
ORGANIC GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST | 32
Potato puree, vegetables, mushroom sauce
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Crudités and pita bread 
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Homemade Kiwi BBQ, vegetables and house-made ranch 
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dressing with balsamic reduction 

mains 
CHICKEN SOUP / 17 

Chicken broth, white organic chicken, egg noodles 

PRIME ANGUS RIB EYE / 48 

Chimichurri, special fries, roasted green beans 

BLACKENED MAHI MAHI / 36 

Wild rice, market vegetables 

FETTUCCINI CHORIZO & PEPPER / 28 

Onion, bell pepper, cream, basil, extra virgin olive oil 

SPAGUETTI OUR STYLE "AGLIO E OLIO" / 26 

Garlic, parsley, chili flakes, butter, parmesan cheese 

ORGANIC GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST / 32 

Potato puree, vegetables, mushroom sauce 
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LUNCH & DINNERCONTINUED

hands-onall sandwiches come with french fries
KICKN’ FRIED CHICKEN / 22
Shiner Bock BBQ sauce, spicy coleslaw, crispy straw onions, pickles, brioche bun
BONELESS BBQ RIBS / 24
Brioche bun, cheddar cheese, pepper sauce, crispy sweet potatoes
THE ORIGINAL BURGER / 24
Angus beef, lettuce, onion, tomato, local cheddar, pickles
PEPPERONI PIZZA / 19PEPPERONI PIZZA / 19
MARGHERITA PIZZA / 19

CHOOSE ONE ENTRÉE: 
FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST / 32
14oz CENTER CUT RIB EYE / 52
PRAWNS / 36
MAHI-MAHI / 35
CAULIFLOWER STEAK / 28
CHOOSE TWO SIDES:                                                                                                                                                    CHOOSE TWO SIDES:                                                                                                                                                    
Mixed Green Salad
Grilled Vegetable
Garlic Broccolini 
French Fries
Mash Potatoes    
Grilled Asparagus                                     
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make it yours
SALTY KEY LIME PIE / 14
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE / 14
CRÉME CARAMEL / 14
MUFFINS (2)  / 10
HÄAGEN DAZS ICE CREAM (2 scoops) / 9
Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry

something sweet

BEVERAGES

GINGER GREENS / 12
Pineapple, Pear, Kale, Spinach, Ginger
PASSION DRAGON / 12
Passion Fruit, Dragon Fruit, Pineapple, Pear, Maca Root
BEETS & TUMERIC / 12 
Oranges, Beets, Carrot, Pear, Turmeric

SOFT DRINKS OR ICED TEA / 6
ICED TEA / 6
SPARKLING WATER / 7
BOTTLED WATER / 5

revitalizing smoothies

non-alcoholic beverages
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LU N c H & DI N N ER CONTINUED 

h a n d s - 0 n all sandwiches come with french fries 

KICKN' FRIED CHICKEN I 22 
Shiner Bock BBQ sauce, spicy coleslaw, crispy straw onions, pickles, brioche bun 
BONELESS BBQ RIBS I 24 
Brioche bun, cheddar cheese, pepper sauce, crispy sweet potatoes 
THE ORIGINAL BURGER I 24 
Angus beef, lettuce, onion, tomato, local cheddar, pickles 
PEPPERONI PIZZA I 19 
MARGHERITA PIZZA I 19 

make it you rs something sweet 
CHOOSE ONE ENTREE: 
FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST I 32 

14oz CENTER CUT RIB EYE I 52 

PRAWNS I 36 
MAHI-MAHI I 35 
CAULIFLOWER STEAK I 28 
CHOOSE TWO SIDES: 
Mixed Green Salad 
Grilled Vegetable 
Garlic Broccolini 
French Fries 
Mash Potatoes 
Grilled Asparagus 

SALTY KEY LIME PIE I 14 
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE I 14 
CREME CARAMEL I 14 
MUFFINS (2) I 10 
HAAGEN DAZS ICE CREAM (2 scoops) I 9 
Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry 

BEVERAGES 
revitalizing smoothies 
GINGER GREENS I 12 
Pineapple, Pear, Kale, Spinach, Ginger 
PASSION DRAGON I 12 
Passion Fruit, Dragon Fruit, Pineapple, Pear, Maca Root 
BEETS & TUMERIC I 12 
Oranges, Beets, Carrot, Pear, Turmeric 

non-alcoholic beverages 
SOFT DRINKS OR ICED TEA I 6 

ICED TEA I 6 

SPARKLING WATER I 7 

BOTTLED WATER I 5 
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KIDS MENU

breakfast6:30AM - 11:00AM

11:00AM - 10:00PM

FRIED EGG / 19
(1) Fried Egg with breakfast potatoes and crispy bacon                                                                                            
MORNING SANDWICH / 16
Ham and cheese
PANCAKES / 16
Original Pancake with strawberry jam, sugar glass, maple syrup 
OATMEAL & BANANAS / 18OATMEAL & BANANAS / 18
Served warm with fresh bananas on top 

GRILLED CHICKEN OR FISH / 24
Mash potatoes and asparagus
ALFREDO FETTUCCINI / 22
Ham, heavy cream, and parmesan cheese
CHICKEN NUGGETS / 22
French fries
CHEESE QUESADILLA / 20CHEESE QUESADILLA / 20
HAM & CHEESE PIZZA / 19
Ham, cheese, sourdough pizza dough
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b re a kf as t 6:30AM - 11:00AM 

FRIED EGG I 19 

(1) Fried Egg with breakfast potatoes and crispy bacon 

MORNING SANDWICH I 16 

Ham and cheese 

PANCAKES I 16 

Original Pancake with strawberry jam, sugar glass, maple syrup 

OATMEAL & BANANAS I 18 

Served warm with fresh bananas on top 

I u n ch & d i n n er 11:00AM - 10:00PM 

GRILLED CHICKEN OR FISH I 24 

Mash potatoes and asparagus 

ALFREDO FETTUCCINI I 22 

Ham, heavy cream, and parmesan cheese 

CHICKEN NUGGETS I 22 

French fries 

CHEESE QUESADILLA I 20 

HAM & CHEESE PIZZA I 19 

Ham, cheese, sourdough pizza dough 
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